



2016

Dear IFMA San Diego and San Diego Youth Services Supporter,

The San Diego Chapter of the International Facility Management Association (IFMA) is hosting our Annual Holiday Event with Silent Auction / Raffle. This year's event is in support of San Diego Youth Services.



The mission of San Diego Youth Services (SDYS) is to help at-risk youth become self-sufficient and reach their highest potential by investing in them, strengthening their families, and building their communities. SDYS is all about youth, providing programs and services divided into four distinct Service Bundles: Child Abuse & Neglect, Homeless Services, Mental Health & Substance Abuse Services and Prevention & Education.

The event will be Tuesday, Dec 14, 2016 and will be held at The Hyatt Regency La Jolla at Aventine. 3777 La Jolla Village drive. 92122

The members of the IFMA Community Service Committee are requesting your assistance to help make this annual event a great success. We are in need of gift items for our silent auction / raffle. IFMA itself is a non-profit professional association and our Tax ID # for donations is 33-0289671.

Please take a moment and complete the information requested on the enclosed "Silent Auction / Raffle Form" and return it to email <u>Vicky@evergreeninteriors.net</u>, or mail: Vicky Cate (c/o Evergreen Interiors Inc.) 6160 Fairmount Ave, suite E, San Diego, CA 92120 by December 12, 2016. To speak with me personally, please call (619) 520-7189.

We thank you so much for your generous contribution!

Sincerely,

Vicky Cate, IFMA Community Service Chair

> Administrative Offices 3255 Wing Street, San Diego, CA 92110 Ph: (619) 221-8600 Fax: (619) 221-8611 San Diego Youth Services, a 501c(3), Tax ID 95-2648050 www.sdyouthservices.org





Christmas Silent Auction/ Raffle Donation Form

DONOR INFORMATION:					
Company					
Contact					
Mailing Address					
City					
Phone, Office	Email				
Form of Donation - Check one Item	Gift Certificate	Gift Card	Value \$		
Detailed description for raffle card/silent auction card					
Stipulations, Expiration Date, Other specifics					

Please Note:Call for pick up of any donations by Monday Dec. 12, 2016 to:Vicky Cate:619-520-7189Rachel Willis:858-722-3474rachel@bradstonerpainting.com

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:			
Item Received: Date	By:	Amt Rec'd for item: \$	
Auction item #			
	Benefit	<u>ing:</u>	
SAN DIEGO YOUTH SERVICES Building futures for at-risk youth			